ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE
Second Term Regular Test Timetable (22-23)
F.1

Subject
Mathematics
Chinese
English
Geography
History
Science
Religious Studies
Life and Society
Chinese History

Date Cycle
6 Mar 14
14 Mar 14
20 Mar 15
28 Mar 16
17 Apr 16
24 Apr 17
2 May 18
10 May 19
15 May 19
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RT would be arranged after school 15:30 - 16:10 (40 mins)




ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE
Second Term Regular Test Timetable (22-23)
F.2

Subject
Chinese
English
Integrated Humanities
Mathematics
Science
Chinese History
Geography
Religious Studies

Date Cycle
14 Mar 14
20 Mar 15
28 Mar 16
17 Apr 16
24 Apr 17
2 May 18
10 May 19
15 May 19
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RT would be arranged after school 15:30 - 16:10 (40 mins)




ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE
Second Term Regular Test Timetable (22-23)
F.3

Date Cycle Day Subject
13 Feb 12 3* English
23 Feb 13 Mathematics

6 Mar 14 Chinese
14 Mar 14 Physics
20 Mar 15 Computer Literacy
28 Mar 16 Chemistry
17 Apr 16 Religious Studies
24 Apr 17 Biology

2 May 18 Business Fundamentals
10 May 19 Chinese History
15 May 19 Geography
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RT would be arranged after school 15:30 - 16:10 (40 mins)
Day with *: RT would be held during the FA (Classroom) (14:40 -

15:20)




ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE

Second Term Regular Test Timetable (22-23)

F.4
Date Cycle | Day Subject Venue
14 Feb 12 | 4* Mathematics 4A 4B 4C 4D
24 Feb 13 | 4* English 4A 4B 4C 4D
14 Mar 14 7 Chinese 4A 4B 4C 4D
20 Mar 15 4 Citizenship and Social Development 4A 4B 4C 4D
28 Mar 16 2 Economics X1, 4C X2, 4D / /
17 Apr 16 6 BAFS A / BAFS B / Geography 4A 4B 4C /
24 Apr 17 4 Chemistry X2, CL X3, PL / /
2 May 18 2 Biology / ICT BL 4C / /
10 May 19 1 M1 / M2 / Chinese History 4A 4B 4D /
15 May 19 4 Physics X1, PL X3, CL / /

RT would be arranged after school 15:30 - 16:30 (60 mins)
Day with *: RT would be held during the FA (Classroom) (14:00 - 15:00)




ST. FRANCIS XAVIER'S COLLEGE

Second Term Regular Test Timetable (22-23)

F.5
Date Cycle Day Subject Venue
15 Feb 12 5* Mathematics S5A 58 5C 5D
27 Feb 13 5 English SA 58 5C 5D
3 Mar 14 1 Chinese S5A 58 5C 5D
6 Mar 14 2 M1 / M2 / Chinese History SA 5B 5D /
10 Mar 14 6 Chemistry X2, CL X3, PL / /
14 Mar 14 7 Economics X1, LR X2, 5C / /
20 Mar 15 4 BAFS A /BAFSB/ Geography S5A 58 5C /
24 Mar 16 1 Physics X1, PL X3, CL / /
31 Mar 16 5 Biology / ICT BL 5C / /
17 Apr 16 6 Mathematics S5A 5B 5C 5D
21 Apr 17 3 Citizenship and Social Development 5A 5B 5C 5D
24 Apr 17 4 M1 / M2 / Chinese History SA 5B 5D /
28 Apr 18 1 Chemistry X2, CL X3, PL / /
2 May 18 2 Physics X1, PL X3, CL / /
10 May 19 1 BAFS A /BAFSB/ Geography S5A 58 5C /
15 May 19 4 Economics X1, LR X2, 5C / /
18 May 19 7 Biology JICT BL 5C / /

RT would be arranged after school 15:30 - 16:30 (60 mins)
Day with *: RT would be held during the FA (Classroom) (14:00 - 15:00)




